This is to certify that

MOVE INN ESTATES LIMITED

Membership No: PRS001930

is a member of the



Property Redress Scheme

Membership Start Date: 13/01/2023 Membership Expiry Date: 12/01/2024

Semflooker

Sean Hooker - Head of Redress

Property Redress Scheme, Premiere House, 1st Floor, Elstree Way, Borehamwood, Hertfordshire, WD6 1JH Telephone: 0333 321 9418 Email: info@theprs.co.uk Authorised by

Ministry of Housing, Communities & Local Government www.communities.gov.uk

NATIONAL TRADING STANDARDS

Estate and Letting Agency Team

Protecting Consumers Safeguarding Businesses This is to certify that

MOVE INN ESTATES IVER LTD

Membership No: PRS027760

is a member of the



Property Redress Scheme

Membership Start Date: 13/05/2023 Membership Expiry Date: 12/05/2024

Semflooker

Sean Hooker - Head of Redress

Property Redress Scheme, Premiere House, 1st Floor, Elstree Way, Borehamwood, Hertfordshire, WD6 1JH Telephone: 0333 321 9418 Email: info@theprs.co.uk Authorised by

Ministry of Housing, Communities & Local Government www.communities.gov.uk

NATIONAL TRADING STANDARDS

Estate and Letting Agency Team

Protecting Consumers Safeguarding Businesses This is to certify that

MOVE INN ESTATES SALES LTD

Membership No: PRS038099

is a member of the



Property Redress Scheme

Membership Start Date: 22/02/2023 Membership Expiry Date: 21/02/2024

Semflooker Sean Hooker - Head of Redress

Property Redress Scheme, Premiere House, 1st Floor, Elstree Way, Borehamwood, Hertfordshire, WD6 1JH Telephone: 0333 321 9418 Email: info@theprs.co.uk

Authorised by

203 Ministry of Housing, Communities & Local Government www.communities.gov.uk



Estate and Letting Agency Team

Protecting Consumers Safeguarding Businesses